

RAJASAN CHOWK (SH 93) To Bajirani
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MANDIR VIA PRATHMIK SCHOOL
RAJASAN

MAHAR DIVISION
MR-2023-24/10

BIDPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1003

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापक
संख्या 1003 में चंद्र मूद्रित एक (100)
पुस्तक, जिस सहायक अभियन्ता बिदुपुर
के पदनाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

23/05/23
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महनार
23/05/23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Mahnar DIVISION

Bidupur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1003

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of Cost

Bohr XLV—Form No. 124

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

① clearing and grubbing

Road Land do-ds all complete

Qty side 1 km No-1

P.m-6 T.M.C = 0.024 m³

② 72639.95 m³ — Rs 6102 = 2

② construction of subgrade

do-ds all complete

Qty side 1 km No-2

P.m-6 T.M.C = 168.80 m³

③ 254.42 m³ — Rs 42958 = 2

③ providing, laying, spreading

and compaction concrete

Qty side 1 km No-3

P.m-6 T.M.C = 18.57 m³

④ 530.85 m³ — Rs 93185 = 2

④ construction of dry lean concrete

concrete do-ds all complete

Qty side 1 km No-4

P.m-6 T.M.C = 11.20 m³

⑤ 5145.85 m³ — Rs 60218 = 2

⑤ construction of dry lean concrete

dry lean concrete (dry) do-ds all complete

Qty side 1 km No-5

P.m-6 T.M.C = 241.2 m³

⑥ 9292.67 m³ — Rs 224129

Continuation

140851

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing					
Road Land do-do all compse.					
Qty vide item	No- 1				
P.no- 6	T.M.B = 0.084	Qty			
@ 72639.95/m ³				Rs 6102 = 0	
② construction of subgrade					
do-do all compse job					
Qty vide item	No- 2				
P.no- 6	T.M.B = 168.84	m ³			
@ 254.42/m ³				Rs 42958 = 0	
③ providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting with art 3					
do-do all compse job					
Qty vide item	No- 3				
P.no- 6	T.M.B = 18.519	m ³			
@ 5301.85/m ³				Rs 98185 = 0	
④ construction of dry lean cement					
concrete do-do all compse.					
Qty vide item	No- 4				
P.no- 6	T.M.B = 11.264	m ³			
@ 5346.05/m ³				Rs 60218 = 0	
⑤ construction of un-reinforced					
plain cement (P.C.C) do-do all comp					
Qty vide item	No- 5				
P.no- 6	T.M.B = 241.2	m ³			
@ 9292.67/m ³				Rs 2241392 =	

Continuation

2448853 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF		R 24		48853
⑥ Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic do-do all con					
Qty	vide item		NO-6		
P.no-7	T.M	B=8	0.4 m ²		
⑦ 824.07/m ²			R 866		255
⑦ providing and fixing Logo of maintenance board.					
Qty	vide item		NO-7		
P.no-7	T.M	B=1	0.0 NO.		
⑧ 11500.65/NO.			R 8115		01
⑧ km stone do-do all con.					
Qty	vide item		NO-8		

P.no-7	T.M	B=2	0.0 NO.		
⑨ 3102.85/NO.			R 8620		6
⑨ 200 m stone do-do all con					
Qty	vide item		NO-9		
P.no-7	T.M	B=2	0.0 NO.		
⑩ 856.48/NO.			R 81713		2
⑩ Direction and places indic sign board do-do all complete					
Qty	vide item		NO-10		
P.no-5	T.M	B=0.96	m ²		
⑪ 14989.50/m ²			R 814390		2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 600mm e g wall triangle do-do all complete job Qty vide item no- 11 P.no- 8 T.M.R = 3 w no.			BF-	R 825	48918=0
@ 4468.75 / no. — R 813406 = 0					
(12) 600mm circular do-do all complete job Qty vide item no- 12 P.no- 8 T.M.B = 2-0 w no.					
@ 4387.47 / no. — R 88775 = 0					
(12) 600mm x 450mm rectn do-do all complete job Qty vide item no- 13 P.no- 8 T.M.B = 1-0 w no.					
@ 4243.74 / no. — R 84244 = 0					
Total				R 8257534 = 0	2575343 = 0
G.S.T 18%				R 8463562 = 0	
Labour				R 825753 = 0	
Servicing Fee				R 830133 = 0	
Total				R 83094791 = 0	
below 0.25%				R 87737 = 0	
Total				R 83087054 = 0	
dreduction of previous part				R 8250000 = 0	
Total				R 8587054 = 0	
				for	
				20/9/23	20/9/23
				J.E	A.F

Continuation

10/10/23